
Test Certificate 

Name of Company

Address 

To 

Address 

: YEWDALE

: UNITED KINGDOM

Sample Identification : CRCA 1 MM

Machine : FMI make Spring Testing Machine ,   Capacity 2500 N

Input Data : File Name : XYZ.DAT ,    Record No. :  1 ,   Date : 19-12-2020

: Sample Type -- Rectangular Bar         Area : 25.000 mm ² 

: Width =  25 mm     Thickness =  1 mm

: Gauge Length :  25 mm      

Results of : Tension Test

 Maximum Force (Fm) : 342.700  N

 Disp. at Fm : 245.770  mm

 Max. Disp. : 249.140  mm

 Tensile Strength (Rm) : 13.708  MPa

 Elongation : 996.560  %

Graph :  Load Vs Displacement

40.000

80.000

120.000

160.000

200.000

240.000

280.000

320.000

360.000

400.000

25.00 50.00 75.00 100.00 125.00 150.00 175.00 200.00 225.00 250.00

 Load

 N

Y0=0.000

X0=0.000  ----->  Displacement  mm

110 GSM PREMIUM BLUE

CD


